
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT & PANCHAYATHIRAJ
(Ministry of Rural Development, Government of lndia)

RAJ EN DRANAGAR: HYDERABAD

No. E E/CM U/N I R Dp R/2022-23 I Ntr / ol. F. No. : E E/CM U/N I RDPR/2 022-23 / sB/ DM

02.02.2023

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Executive Engineer, National lnstitute of Rural Development and panchayati Raj, Rajendranagar, Hyderabad-
500 030 is hereby invites Tenders in sealed covers on CPWD-8 in three covers system on behalf of the Director General,
NIRD&PR for the work cited below from the approved and eligible contractors of cpwD and those on appropriate list of
P&T, MES, Railways and state PWD up to 3.00 PM on L0.o2.2023.TheTenders will be opened on the same day at 3.30
PM in the presence of intending firms of their authorized representatives.-

1' The cost of Tenders form will be Rs.560/- non-refundable through Demand Draft from any scheduled bank
drawn in favour of National lnstitute of Rural Development and Panchayati Raj payable at Hyderabad should be
submitted along with the application for each work.

2. The right to reject the tender in full or part reserves with the Executive Engineer, cMU, NtRD & pR.
3. The tenderers are advised to inspect the site before quoting for the work.
4' EMD shall be paid through Demand Draft of any scheduled bank drawn respectively in favour of National

lnstitute of Rural Development & Panchayati Raj, payable at Hyderabad. The tenders without EMD shall be
rejected.

5' The intendinS tenderers should submit the copies of the last tT/pAN/GST Registration and experience
certificates etc' duly attested, while applying for the same. Tenders will be issued after verification of original
ce rtificates.

COPY TO:

1, Register & Director (Admn. ) for kind information
2, Assistant Registrar (Estt.)for arranging to display in all notice boards
3, CICT for display in web site

Name of the work Last date of
receipt of
a pplications

Date issue of
sched u les

Time and
date of
opening of
tenders

Roof treatment to flat
slab & other works in D-
12&13 (Third Call)

08.02.2023 09.02.2023 up
to 3.00PM

1_0.02.2023

ar 3.30 PM

Painting of CPGS&DE
lnternational Students
(Third Call)

90,778/- 09.02.2023 up
to 3.00PM

1.0.02.2023

at 3.30 PM

ENGINEER

SI

N

o.

ECPT in

Rs.

Time
allowed

EMD in

Rs.

1. 1,,21,,052/ 30 days 2,500/-

2. 30 dai,s 1.,9001- 08.02.2023


